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COCKTAILS SELECTION

All prices include V.A.T. A discretionary service charge of 10 % will be added to your bill.

Rose Petal Martini
Infused Vodka, Cointreau, Lychee juice, lime & Rose syrup

Very Berry Martini
Vodka, Strawberry, Passion fruit, & Cranberry

Black Pineapple
Spiced Rum, Blackberry, lime & Fresh Mint topped with 
Pineapple juice

Peach Cumber Mojito
White Rum, Peach Puree, Cucumber Lime wedges & Mint 
leaves muddled with Soda

Spiced Old Fashion
Maker’s mark, Masala syrup, Grand Marnier Black 
walnut bitters

Grapefruit Tom Collins
Gin, Rosemary Syrup, Grapefruit Top with soda

� e Last Word
Gin, Yellow Chartreuse, Maraschino liqueur, lime juice

Mayura G&T
Sa� ron Gin, Contratto bitter, Juniper Berries Grapefruit, 
Rosemary, topped with tonic

Melo Unwinds
Vodka, Medori, pineapple juice, lime & Sweet syrup

All classic cocktails are available on request

£10.95

£10.95

£10.95

£10.95

£11.95

£10.95

£10.95

£10.95

£10.95

NON ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

Mango & Passion
Mango, Passion fruit, lime & fresh Mint

Lychee Spritz
Lychee puree, Lime, Lemongrass toped up with  Ginger beer

Virgin Mojito
Classic, Mango, Strawberry or Passionfruit

Rosemary Lemon
Fresh Rosemary, Lime juice, Grenadine syrup with 
Lemonade

Lassi
Sweet or Salty Lassi
Mango or Strawberry Lassi
Traditional Indian drink made with Yoghurt

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£4.95
£5.25



SOFT DRINKS

BOTTLED BEER

NON-ALCOHOL BOTTLED BEER

MINERAL WATER

All prices include V.A.T. A discretionary service charge of 10 % will be added to your bill.

So�  Drinks
Mixers
Fruit Juices
Orange, Cranberry, Apple, Pineapple, Mango, 
Lychee, Grapefruit

Cobra 5.0%Abv 330ml
Cobra 5.0%Abv 660ml
King� sher
King� sher
Meantime Lager 4.5% Abv 330ml
Meantime Pale Ale 4.3% Abv 330ml
Kopparberg Mixed Fruit (Cider) 4% ABV 500ml

Cobra Zero 0.0% Abv 330ml 
Becks Blue 0.05% Abv 275ml

Natural Still 750ml
Natural Sparkling 750ml

£3.25
£1.95
£3.25

£3.95
£6.95
£3.95
£6.95
£3.95
£3.95
£5.95

£3.95
£3.50

£3.50
£3.50

SPARKLING WINES & CHAMPAGNE

NV Prosecco, Stelle d’Italia
Veneto, Italy 11% abv

NV Prosecco Rose, Stelle d’Italia
Veneto, Italy 11% abv

NV Brut, Champagne Montaudon
Champagne, France 12% abv

NV Brut, Bodegas Santa Ana
Mendoza, Argentina 11.5% abv

NV Brut Rosé, Gobillard
Champagne, France 12.5% abv

£9.00

£9.50

£11.50

125ml

£34.95

£35.95

£55.00

£30.00

£80.00

Bottle



All prices include V.A.T. A discretionary service charge of 10 % will be added to your bill.

WHITE WINES

Melodias Torrontes, Trapiche
Mendoza, Argentina 12.5% abv
A vibrant, tropical white from Argentina, � oral
on the nose and juicy with pineapples, kiwis and 
other tropical fruit.

Reserve Chardonnay, Tooma River
South Eastern Australia 12.5% abv
Packed with grapefruit, lime and melon 
� avours, all bound up with a zesty, crisp citrus
balance which cuts through to the � nish.

Pinot Grigio, Via Nova
Veneto, Italy 12% abv
Lemony on the nose, with a delicious balance
in the mouth. Dry white with a gorgeous
lingering � nish.

Sauvignon Blanc Frost Pocket
Marlborough, New Zealand 12.5% abv
Deliciously crisp and fresh, packed full of
vibrant and long lasting lime, gooseberry and
tropical fruit � avours.

Petit Chenin Blanc, Ken Forrester Wines
Western Cape, South Africa 13% abv
Fresh white from one of South Africa’s
most respected producers, fragrant
with quince and pear drop, while green
apple and grapefruit zap the tongue.

Viognier Reserve, Bodegas Santa Ana
Mendoza, Argentina 13.5% abv
Medium bodied, rounded and fruity with a
succulent mouthfeel. � e � nish is crisp and 
refreshing.

‘Alba Martin’, Martin Codax, Albarino
Rías Baixas, Spain 12.5% abv
Intense nose and elegant aromas with
hints of white stone fruits and white � owers. 
� e wine is rounded and fullbodied with a light 
petillance that adds to its vivacious sense of 
freshness. Impressive persistence on the � nish.

Chateau Sainte Michelle
Columbia Valley Riesling
Washington State, USA 12% abv
Easy-drinking Riesling from Columbia
Valley’s oldest winery, with apple
blossom on the nose, crisp apples in the
mouth and a � ne, steely minerality.

£5.50

£6.00

£6.00

£7.50

175ml

£26.50

£28.00

£28.00

£35.00

£30.50

£32.50

£35.50

£36.50

Bottle



All prices include V.A.T. A discretionary service charge of 10 % will be added to your bill.

WHITE WINES

Pinot Blanc, Trimbach
Alsace, France 13% abv
Immensely elegant Pinot Blanc from a
famous Alsace House: lots of lemon, a
spine of pure minerals, a touch of cream.

Chablis, Joseph Drouhin
Burgundy, France 12.5% abv
Elegant Chablis, herbaceous on the nose,
fresh-washed with citrus, particularly
lemon and grapefruit, in the mouth, all
emphasised by a sprinkling of salt.

Puligny Montrachet, Chavy
Burgundy, France 13% abv
Exotic, beguiling white Burgundy, bursting with
ripe tropical fruit, including pineapple and
guava, balanced by a concentrated jet of 
lime� avoured
acidity and a fragrance of spicy oak.

175ml

£38.50

£55.00

£85.00

Bottle

ROSÉ WINES

Pretty Gorgeous Rosé, IGP Pays d’Oc
Languedoc-Roussillon, France 12.5% abv
Delightful and dainty with intense lychee,
strawberry notes and hints of violet.

Pinot Grigio Blush IGT Veneto, Il Sospiro
Veneto, Italy 12% abv
An aromatic nose of freshly crushed
cranberries and mineral elements.
� e palate is light, dry and crisp, with a
delicious balance between zingy citrus and
fruity red berry � avours.

£6.00

175ml

£25.50

£30.00

Bottle



red WINES

All prices include V.A.T. A discretionary service charge of 10 % will be added to your bill.

Montepulciano d’Abruzzo, Borgo Sena
Abruzzo, Italy 12% abv
Classic plum-� lled Montepulciano d’Abruzzo
pleasantly scented with violets peonies and
more plums.

Tooma River Shiraz, Tooma River
South Australia 13.5% abv
A touch of spice, dark berry juice and a really
clean and lovely � nish.

Estate Merlot, De Martino
Maipo, Chile 14% abv
Ripe dark and red berry fruit aromatics
including blueberries and raspberries,
combined with a plummy and spicy note.

Ou Kalant Cabernet Sauvignon,
MAN Family Wines
Western Cape, South Africa 13.5% abv
Bold, juicy Cabernet Sauvignon from
South Africa, balancing red-berry
aromas with a trace of spice and a
mouthful of cassis and redcurrants with
a smoothness like a ribbon of silk.

Mountain Red, � elema
Stellenbosch, South Africa 13.5% abv
A rich spicy Rhone-style red brimming
with mulberries and plums seasoned by a
scattering of black pepper and sun-baked
fynbos herbs. � e high quality of both
fruit and winemaking shine through in the
� nesse of its silky tannins and the harmony
and balance on the sustained � nish. � is is
exceptional value for money.

Don David Malbec, El Esteco
Salta, Argentina 14% abv
Argentinian Malbec, rich and � lled with
berries, plum jam, the � ne, perfumed acidity
of redcurrants, with the elegant scent of
violets on the nose, plus the sweetness of
vanilla and a smear of dark chocolate.

Côtes du Rhône, Cuvée Laurent Brusset
Rhône, France 13% abv
Subtle but approachable Côtes du Rhône, � lled
with red berries - raspberries, redcurrants and
strawberries - on the nose and the palate.

£5.50

£6.00

£6.50

175ml

£25.00

£28.00

£28.00

£30.50

£32.50

£35.00

£38.50

Bottle



red WINES

All prices include V.A.T. A discretionary service charge of 10 % will be added to your bill.

Rioja Crianza Journey Collection,
Ramon Bilbao
Rioja, Spain 14% abv
Rioja from a respected producer, full of black
fruit plus an intriguing sour note, so that
added to the sweetness of blackberries
and blackcurrants comes the tang of
blackberry yoghurt.

Primitivo della Puglia, Botromagno
Puglia, Italy 14% abv
Restrained Primitivo surprisingly delicate with
lots of wild cherry and cinnamon on the nose
followed by more cherries vanilla and a pu� 
of tobacco in the mouth.

Yealands Estate Single Vineyard
Pinot Noir, Yealands
Marlborough, New Zealand 13.5% abv
Violet-perfumed Pinot Noir full of
savoury spice and black cherry plus a
juicy slice or two of black plum.

Barolo DOCG, Matteo Ascheri
Piedmont, Italy 14.5% abv
Rich and fragrant Barolo heady with sweet
spice and leather with a delicious chewiness
reminiscent of underbrush and dried � owers.

£5.50

£4.50

50ml

£34.50

£40.00

£48.00

£70.00

Bottle

DESSERT WINES

Late Harvest Tokaji, Sauska 50cl
Tokaji, Hungary 12% abv
A beautiful nose of pineapple dried apricot
and acacia. Tropical fruits mostly mango and
papaya dominate the palate with some playful
menthol/herbal character. � e sweetness
is wonderfully balanced with depth and 
freshness.

Late Harvest Riesling, Urlar
Wairarapa, New Zealand 12% abv
Hand picked, late harvest Riesling grapes
included a portion of noble rot which
shriveled the grapes prior to fermentation,
concentrating � avours of clover honey and
intense citrus. Great with lemony desserts and
fresh goat’s cheese. Every sip lingers.

£38.50

£24.50

Bottle

Restrained Primitivo surprisingly delicate with
lots of wild cherry and cinnamon on the nose
followed by more cherries vanilla and a pu� 

Yealands Estate Single Vineyard

Marlborough, New Zealand 13.5% abv
Violet-perfumed Pinot Noir full of
savoury spice and black cherry plus a
juicy slice or two of black plum.

Barolo DOCG, Matteo Ascheri

Rich and fragrant Barolo heady with sweet
spice and leather with a delicious chewiness
reminiscent of underbrush and dried � owers.

£5.50

50ml

£40.00

£48.00

£70.00

DESSERT WINES

A beautiful nose of pineapple dried apricot
and acacia. Tropical fruits mostly mango and
papaya dominate the palate with some playful

£38.50

Bottle



All prices include V.A.T. A discretionary service charge of 10 % will be added to your bill.

VODKA
Absolute
Belvedere
Cîroc
Ketel One
Grey Goose

BLENDED WHISKEY
JW Black label
Monkey Shoulder
Chivas Regal 12yrs
JW Blue Label

JAPANESE WHISKEY
Yamazaki Distillers’ Reserve
Hibiki Harmony
� e Hakushu

MALTS
Balvenie Doublewood 12yrs
Dalmore 12yrs
Glenkinchie 12yrs
Glen� ddich 12yrs
Glenlivet Founder’s Reserve
Glenmorangie 10yrs
Laphroaig 10yrs
Macallan Fine Oak 12yrs

IRISH WHISKEY
Jameson

£7.50
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00

£7.50
£8.00
£8.00

£15.00

£10.00
£10.00
£10.00

£8.50
£9.00
£8.00
£8.50
£8.50
£9.00
£8.00
£8.50

£8.00

50ml

50ml

50ml

50ml

50ml

MAYURA’S SPIRIT LIST

SHERRY, PORT & APERITIF
Aperol
Harveys Bristol Cream
Campari
Taylor’s 10 yrs
Martini Dry
Martini Rosso
Pimms No. 1

GIN
Bombay Sapphire
Hendricks’s
Tanqueray No Ten
Sa� ron Gin
Monkey 47
Opihr Oriental Spiced
Plymouth Sloe Gin
Pink Gin Beefeater

£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50

£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£8.00
£8.00
£7.50
£8.00
£7.50

50ml

50ml



All prices include V.A.T. A discretionary service charge of 10 % will be added to your bill.

BOURBON / AMERICAN WHISKY
Jack Daniels
Bulleit Rye
Bu� alo Trace
Makers Mark
Woodford Reserve Rye

COGNAC & BRANDY
Chateau Du Breuil Calvados V.S.O.P.
Courvosier VSOP
Hennessy VS
Remy Martin VSOP
Remy Martin XO

RUM
Bacardi Blanca
Captain Morgan Dark
Captain Morgan Spiced
Diplomatico Exclusiva
Kraken Spiced Rum - Black Spiced
Malibu

£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£8.00

£10.00

£8.00
£8.50
£8.50
£9.00

£13.00

£7.00
£7.50
£8.00

£10.00
£7.50
£7.00

50ml

50ml

50ml

Kraken Spiced Rum - Black Spiced

£9.00
£13.00

£7.00
£7.50
£8.00

£10.00
£7.50
£7.00

50ml

Spirits are priced and served as 50ml.
All wine by the glass is served as 175 ml, 125 ml is available on request

All Sprits are served as multiples of 25ml; our spirits are priced and served as 50ml.
All wine by the glass is served as 175 ml, 125 ml is available on request
We reserve the right to change the listed prices and items at any time.

TEQUILA
Cazcabel Blanco
Cazcabel Cafe

GRAPPA LIQUEURS
Cividina

LIQUORS
Baileys irish Cream
Cointreau
Chambord
Crème De Menthe
Crème de Cassis
Disaronno Amaretto
Drambuie
D.O.M Benedictine
Frangelico Hazelnut
Grand Marnier
Jägermeister
Kahlua
Limoncello
Luxardo Maraschino
Midori Melon
Sambuca Blanco
Tia Maria

£8.00
£10.00

£5.00

£5.00
£5.00
£6.00
£5.00
£5.00
£6.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.50
£6.00
£6.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00

50ml

50ml

50ml



info@mayurabarbican.com   
www.mayurabarbican.com


