



0207 600 4747

55 Aldersgate Street, Barbican, London EC1A 4LA

info@mayurabarbican.com www.mayurabarbican.com

COCKTAILS SELECTION

Rose Petal Martini Infused Vodka, Cointreau, Lychee juice, lime & Rose syrup	£10.95
Very Berry Martini Vodka, Strawberry, Passion fruit, & Cranberry	£10.95
Black Pineapple Spiced Rum, Blackberry, lime & Fresh Mint topped with Pineapple juice	£10.95
Peach Cumber Mojito	£10.95
White Rum, Peach Puree, Cucumber Lime wedges & Mint leaves muddled with Soda	210.50
Spiced Old Fashion Maker's mark, Masala syrup, Grand Marnier Black walnut bitters	£11.95
Grapefruit Tom Collins Gin, Rosemary Syrup, Grapefruit Top with soda	£10.95
The Last Word Gin, Yellow Chartreuse, Maraschino liqueur, lime juice	£10.95
Mayura G&T	£10.95
Saffron Gin, Contratto bitter, Juniper Berries Grapefruit, Rosemary, topped with tonic	
Melo Unwinds Vodka, Medori, pineapple juice, lime & Sweet syrup	£10.95
All classic cocktails are available on request	

NON ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

Mango & Passion Mango, Passion fruit, lime & fresh Mint	£6.95
Lychee Spritz Lychee puree, Lime, Lemongrass toped up with Ginger beer	£6.95
Virgin Mojito Classic, Mango, Strawberry or Passionfruit	£6.95
Rosemary Lemon Fresh Rosemary, Lime juice, Grenadine syrup with Lemonade	£6.95
Lassi	
Sweet or Salty Lassi	£4.95
Mango or Strawberry Lassi Traditional Indian drink made with Yoghurt	£5.25

SOFT DRINKS

Soft Drinks	£3.25
Mixers	£1.95
Fruit Juices	£3.25
Orange, Cranberry, Apple, Pineapple, Mango,	
Lychee, Grapefruit	

BOTTLED BEER

Cobra 5.0%Abv 330ml	£3.95
Cobra 5.0%Abv 660ml	£6.95
Kingfisher	£3.95
Kingfisher	£6.95
Meantime Lager 4.5% Abv 330ml	£3.95
Meantime Pale Ale 4.3% Abv 330ml	£3.95
Kopparberg Mixed Fruit (Cider) 4% ABV 500ml	£5.95

NON-ALCOHOL BOTTLED BEER

Cobra Zero 0.0% Abv 330ml	£3.95
Becks Blue 0.05% Abv 275ml	£3.50

MINERAL WATER

Natural Still 750ml	£3.50
Natural Sparkling 750ml	£3.50

SPARKLING WINES & CHAMPAGNE

	125ml	Bottle
NV Prosecco, Stelle d'Italia Veneto, Italy 11% abv	£9.00	£34.95
NV Prosecco Rose, Stelle d'Italia Veneto, Italy 11% abv	£9.50	£35.95
NV Brut, Champagne Montaudon Champagne, France 12% abv	£11.50	£55.00
NV Brut, Bodegas Santa Ana Mendoza, Argentina 11.5% abv		£30.00
NV Brut Rosé, Gobillard Champagne, France 12.5% abv		£80.00

WHITE WINES

	175ml	Bottle
Melodias Torrontes, Trapiche Mendoza, Argentina 12.5% abv	£5.50	£26.50
A vibrant, tropical white from Argentina, floral		
on the nose and juicy with pineapples, kiwis and other tropical fruit.		
Reserve Chardonnay, Tooma River South Eastern Australia 12.5% abv	£6.00	£28.00
Packed with grapefruit, lime and melon		
flavours, all bound up with a zesty, crisp citrus balance which cuts through to the finish.		
Pinot Grigio, Via Nova	£6.00	£28.00
Veneto, Italy 12% abv		
Lemony on the nose, with a delicious balance in the mouth. Dry white with a gorgeous		
lingering finish.		
Sauvignon Blanc Frost Pocket	£7.50	£35.00
Marlborough, New Zealand 12.5% abv		
Deliciously crisp and fresh, packed full of vibrant and long lasting lime, gooseberry and		
tropical fruit flavours.		
Petit Chenin Blanc, Ken Forrester Wines		£30.50
Western Cape, South Africa 13% abv Fresh white from one of South Africa's		
most respected producers, fragrant		
with quince and pear drop, while green		
apple and grapefruit zap the tongue.		
Viognier Reserve, Bodegas Santa Ana		£32.50
Mendoza, Argentina 13.5% abv Medium bodied, rounded and fruity with a		
succulent mouthfeel. The finish is crisp and		
refreshing.		
'Alba Martin', Martin Codax, Albarino		£35.50
Rías Baixas, Spain 12.5% abv		
Intense nose and elegant aromas with hints of white stone fruits and white flowers.		
The wine is rounded and fullbodied with a light		
petillance that adds to its vivacious sense of		
freshness. Impressive persistence on the finish.		
Chateau Sainte Michelle		£36.50
Columbia Valley Riesling		
Washington State, USA 12% abv Easy-drinking Riesling from Columbia		
Valley's oldest winery, with apple		
blossom on the nose, crisp apples in the		
mouth and a fine, steely minerality.		

WHITE WINES

175ml

Bottle

Pinot Blanc, Trimbach

£38.50 Alsace, France 13% abv

Immensely elegant Pinot Blanc from a famous Alsace House: lots of lemon, a spine of pure minerals, a touch of cream.

Chablis, Joseph Drouhin £55.00

Burgundy, France 12.5% abv Elegant Chablis, herbaceous on the nose, fresh-washed with citrus, particularly lemon and grapefruit, in the mouth, all emphasised by a sprinkling of salt.

Puligny Montrachet, Chavy £85.00

Burgundy, France 13% abv Exotic, beguiling white Burgundy, bursting with ripe tropical fruit, including pineapple and guava, balanced by a concentrated jet of limeflavoured acidity and a fragrance of spicy oak.

ROSÉ WINES

175ml Bottle £25.50 Pretty Gorgeous Rosé, IGP Pays d'Oc £6.00

Languedoc-Roussillon, France 12.5% abv Delightful and dainty with intense lychee, strawberry notes and hints of violet.

Pinot Grigio Blush IGT Veneto, Il Sospiro £30.00

Veneto, Italy 12% abv An aromatic nose of freshly crushed cranberries and mineral elements. The palate is light, dry and crisp, with a delicious balance between zingy citrus and fruity red berry flavours.

RED WINES

175ml Bottle Montepulciano d'Abruzzo, Borgo Sena £5.50 £25.00 Abruzzo, Italy 12% abv Classic plum-filled Montepulciano d'Abruzzo pleasantly scented with violets peonies and more plums. Tooma River Shiraz, Tooma River £6.00 £28.00 South Australia 13.5% abv A touch of spice, dark berry juice and a really clean and lovely finish. Estate Merlot, De Martino £6.50 £28.00 Maipo, Chile 14% abv Ripe dark and red berry fruit aromatics including blueberries and raspberries, combined with a plummy and spicy note. Ou Kalant Cabernet Sauvignon, £30.50 **MAN Family Wines** Western Cape, South Africa 13.5% abv Bold, juicy Cabernet Sauvignon from South Africa, balancing red-berry aromas with a trace of spice and a mouthful of cassis and redcurrants with a smoothness like a ribbon of silk. Mountain Red, Thelema £32.50 Stellenbosch, South Africa 13.5% abv A rich spicy Rhone-style red brimming with mulberries and plums seasoned by a scattering of black pepper and sun-baked fynbos herbs. The high quality of both fruit and winemaking shine through in the finesse of its silky tannins and the harmony and balance on the sustained finish. This is exceptional value for money. £35.00 Don David Malbec, El Esteco Salta, Argentina 14% abv Argentinian Malbec, rich and filled with berries, plum jam, the fine, perfumed acidity of redcurrants, with the elegant scent of violets on the nose, plus the sweetness of vanilla and a smear of dark chocolate. Côtes du Rhône, Cuvée Laurent Brusset £38.50 Rhône, France 13% abv Subtle but approachable Côtes du Rhône, filled

with red berries - raspberries, redcurrants and strawberries - on the nose and the palate.

RED WINES

Bottle

Rioja Crianza Journey Collection, Ramon Bilbao

£34.50

Rioja, Spain 14% abv Rioja from a respected producer, full of black fruit plus an intriguing sour note, so that added to the sweetness of blackberries and blackcurrants comes the tang of blackberry yoghurt.

Primitivo della Puglia, Botromagno

£40.00

Puglia, Italy 14% abv Restrained Primitivo surprisingly delicate with lots of wild cherry and cinnamon on the nose followed by more cherries vanilla and a puff of tobacco in the mouth.

Yealands Estate Single Vineyard Pinot Noir, Yealands

£48.00

Marlborough, New Zealand 13.5% abv Violet-perfumed Pinot Noir full of savoury spice and black cherry plus a juicy slice or two of black plum.

Barolo DOCG, Matteo Ascheri

£70.00

Piedmont, Italy 14.5% abv Rich and fragrant Barolo heady with sweet spice and leather with a delicious chewiness reminiscent of underbrush and dried flowers.

DESSERT WINES

50ml Bottle £5.50 £38.50

Late Harvest Tokaji, Sauska 50cl

Tokaji, Hungary 12% abv A beautiful nose of pineapple dried apricot and acacia. Tropical fruits mostly mango and papaya dominate the palate with some playful menthol/herbal character. The sweetness is wonderfully balanced with depth and freshness.

Late Harvest Riesling, Urlar

£4.50 £24.50

Wairarapa, New Zealand 12% abv Hand picked, late harvest Riesling grapes included a portion of noble rot which shriveled the grapes prior to fermentation, concentrating flavours of clover honey and intense citrus. Great with lemony desserts and fresh goat's cheese. Every sip lingers.

MAYURA'S SPIRIT LIST

SHERRY, PORT & APERITIF Aperol Harveys Bristol Cream Campari Taylor's 10 yrs Martini Dry Martini Rosso Pimms No. 1	50ml £5.50 £5.50 £5.50 £5.50 £5.50 £5.50 £5.50
GIN	50ml
Bombay Sapphire	£7.50
Hendricks's	£7.50
Tanqueray No Ten	£7.50
Saffron Gin	£8.00
Monkey 47 Opihr Oriental Spiced	£7.50
Plymouth Sloe Gin	£8.00
Pink Gin Beefeater	£7.50
VODKA	50ml
Absolute	£7.50
Belvedere	£8.00
Cîroc	£8.00
Ketel One	£8.00
Grey Goose	£8.00
BLENDED WHISKEY	50ml
JW Black label	£7.50
Monkey Shoulder Chivas Regal 12yrs	£8.00
JW Blue Label	£15.00
) II Blue Bleet	213.00
I A DA NIFOE MANIMONEN	50ml
JAPANESE WHISKEY Yamazaki Distillers' Reserve	£10.00
Hibiki Harmony	£10.00
The Hakushu	£10.00
IRISH WHISKEY	50ml
Jameson	£8.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
MALTS	50ml
Balvenie Doublewood 12yrs	£8.50
Dalmore 12yrs	£9.00
Glenkinchie 12yrs	£8.00
Glenfiddich 12yrs	£8.50
Glenlivet Founder's Reserve	£8.50
Glenmorangie 10yrs	£9.00
Laphroaig 10yrs	£8.00
Macallan Fine Oak 12yrs	£8.50

BOURBON / AMERICAN WHISKY	50ml
Jack Daniels	£7.00
Bulleit Rye	£7.00
Buffalo Trace	£7.00
Makers Mark	£8.00
Woodford Reserve Rye	£10.00
COGNAC & BRANDY	50ml
Chateau Du Breuil Calvados V.S.O.P.	£8.00
Courvosier VSOP	£8.50
Hennessy VS	£8.50
Remy Martin VSOP	£9.00
Remy Martin XO	£13.00
DIDE	501
RUM	50ml
Bacardi Blanca	£7.00 £7.50
Captain Morgan Dark Captain Morgan Spiced	£8.00
Diplomatico Exclusiva	£10.00
Kraken Spiced Rum - Black Spiced	£7.50
Malibu	£7.00
TEQUILA	50ml
Cazcabel Blanco	£8.00
Cazcabel Cafe	£10.00
Spirits are priced and served as 50ml.	
All wine by the glass is served as 175 ml, 125 ml is available on request	
LIQUORS	50ml
Baileys irish Cream	£5.00
Cointreau	£5.00
Chambord	£6.00
Crème De Menthe	£5.00
Crème de Cassis	£5.00
Disaronno Amaretto	£6.00
Drambuie	£5.00
D.O.M Benedictine	£5.00
Frangelico Hazelnut	£5.50
Grand Marnier	£6.00

Cointreau	£5.00
Chambord	£6.00
Crème De Menthe	£5.00
Crème de Cassis	£5.00
Disaronno Amaretto	£6.00
Drambuie	£5.00
D.O.M Benedictine	£5.00
Frangelico Hazelnut	£5.50
Grand Marnier	£6.00
Jägermeister	£6.00
Kahlua	£5.00
Limoncello	£5.00
Luxardo Maraschino	£5.00
Midori Melon	£5.00
Sambuca Blanco	£5.00
Tia Maria	£5.00

All Sprits are served as multiples of 25ml; our spirits are priced and served as 50ml. All wine by the glass is served as 175 ml, 125 ml is available on request We reserve the right to change the listed prices and items at any time.

GRAPPA LIQUEURS

Cividina

50ml

£5.00



info@mayurabarbican.com www.mayurabarbican.com